ALV R W4

BOYS & GIRLS CLUB
Age Over Mas Time
Group All ter
Female 19 & under
1 8 37:09
Female 20 - 29
1 10 39:57
2 11 39:57
3 12 39:57
Female 30-39
1 3 26:11
2 5 29:16
3 6 30:54
Female 50 - 59
1 4 2 27:50
Female 60 - 69
1 7 3 36:23
2 9 4 39:33
Age Over Mas Time
Group All ter
Male 19 & under
1 2 18:22
2 3 19:00
3 4 19:45
4 13 25:49
Male 20 - 29
1 8 21:47
Male 30-39
1 5 20:10
2 6 20:27

May 21, 2016
Age Group Finish

Name

Total: 1
Cara Bishop

Total: 3
Tara Cole
Danielle Zinn
Samantha Hockley

Total: 3
Jaime Jackson
Tiffany Koziar
Katharine Grubbs

Total: 1
Brenda Scriptunas

Total: 2
Patricia Phenicie-Grandel
Margaret Horioka

Name

Total: 4
Nathen Snyder
Tyler Best
Bailey Renfrew
Christopher Chute

Total: 1

Evan Dixon

Total: 5
Ryan Palmer
Joe Trace

Race

Number Race Day

959

249
250
307

236
237
228

330

240
235

Race

Number Race Day

246
221
241
216

224

239
247

Age On

10

27
21
21

38
31
35

56

67
61

Age On

15
15
16
19

25

33
30

/N S & Girls Club of Chambersburg/Shippenskt
' Boys & Girls Club 5k

Age
Group

19 & under

20-29
20-29
20-29

30-39
30-39
30-39

50 - 59

60 - 69
60 - 69

Age
Group

19 & under
19 & under
19 & under
19 & under

20-29

30-39
30-39
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shower rain and drizzle

light breeze
City State Pace/
Mile
Greencastle PA 11:57
Shippensburg PA 12:52
Shippensburg PA 12:52
Middletown PA 12:52
Chambersburg PA 8:26
Chambersburg PA 9:25
Chambersburg PA 9:57
Chambersburg PA 8:58
Shippensburg PA 11:43
Williamsport MD 12:44
City State Pace/
Mile
Chambersburg PA 5:55
Fayetteville PA 6:07
Shippensburg PA 6:21
Chambersburg PA 8:19
Greencastle PA 7:01
Chambersburg PA 6:29
Chambersburg PA 6:35
pETimber Hill
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BOYS & GIRLS CLUB
OF CHAMBERSBURG AND SHIPPENSBURG

Mas Time Name

Age Over
ter

Group All
Total: 5

Jeremy Hawk
Kalanidhi Ganapathy

30-39
23:00

35:58
36:01

Male
3 10

4 18
5 19

Total: 2
Dave Mcnairn
Allen Bishop

40 - 49
4 23:32

1 12
9 37:09

2 20

Total: 3
Craig Leisher

Steve Barrick
Ken Renfrew

50 - 59
2 22:03
5 26:08
3 15 6 28:22
Total: 2
Ron Slozat
Tom McCulloh

60 - 69
3 23:23

1 11
7 30:15

2 16

Total: 1

70 & over
Bob Archibald

Male
8 34:52

1 17

Saravanan Ganapathy

s & Girls Club of Chambersburg/Shippenst
‘ =57

Boys & Girls Club 5k
May 21, 2016
Age Group Finish

Race

230
226
227

238
950

949
220
242

244
201

219

Age On
Number Race Day

32
34
38
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shower rain and drizzle
light breeze

State Pace/

Age City
Group Mile
30-39 Chambersburg PA 7:24
30-39 Bear DE 11:35
30-39 Shippensburg PA 11:36
41 40 - 49 Chambersburg PA 7:34
43 40 - 49 Mcconnellsburg PA 11:57
55 50 -59 Chambersburg PA 7:06
52 50 -59 Fayetteville PA 8:25
52 50 -59 Shippensburg PA 9:08
69 60 - 69 Shippensburg PA 7:32
63 60 - 69 Mercersburg PA 9:44
83 70 & over Fayetteville PA 11:13
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